Vipano All in one System
19” Widescreen TFT FANLESS Touch PANEL PC
Features
● 19” TFT WXGA LCD
● Intel Celeron-M 600MHz/1.5GHz
● Intel 855GME GMCH/852GM GMCH+ICH4
● System Memory up to 2GB DDR SDRAM
● 2xFast Ethernet LAN

Table stand/Wall Mount/Wireless LAN/Camera Module
■ I/O Panel
■ Order Information
V19I06C-NT 19" PPC with TFT LCD display Celeron-M 600MHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
V19I15C-NT 19" PPC with TFT LCD display Celeron-M 1.5GHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
V19I06C-RT 19" PPC with Resistive touch Celeron-M 600MHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
V19I15C-RT 19" PPC with Resistive touch Celeron-M 1.5GHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
V19I06C-CT 19" PPC with Capacitive touch Celeron-M 600MHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
V19I15C-CT 19" PPC with Capacitive touch Celeron-M 1.5GHz / 512MB DIMM / 80G HDD
■Contact Information
Visiontek Taiwan (HQ)
9F,No.110,Sec3, Chung Sun Road, Chung Ho City, Taipei Hsien,Taipei,Taiwan
Tel: 886(02)2228-7688